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Teaching Notes 

 

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Please contact the 

authors to obtain the teaching notes. 

 

“Cadbury: A Sticky Situation” 

Steven Cox 

Queens University of Charlotte 

1900 Selwyn Avenue 

Charlotte, NC 28274 

coxs@queens.edu 

 

“When to Draw the Line” 

Lindsey Hamil 

Medical University of South Carolina 

173 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC  29425 

hamillm@musc.edu 

 

“Charlotte STEM Academy” 

Tim Burson 

Queens University of Charlotte 

1900 Selwyn Avenue 

Charlotte, NC 28274 

burson@queens.edu 

 

“Compensation and Benefits in a Family Healthcare Business” 

Kristie A. Abston 

Department of Management/MIS 

University of West Florida 

11000 University Parkway 

Pensacola, Florida 32514 

kabston@uwf.edu 

 

“Quality Inn Bayside” 

K. Blaine Lawlor,   

Department of Management/MIS 

University of West Florida 

11000 University Parkway 

Pensacola, Florida 32514 

blawlor@uwf.edu 
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“Janet Forrest: Over Paid Or Under Valued?” 

Thomas R. Miller 

Associate Dean for Administration and Faculty 

Fogelman College of Business & Economics 

The University of Memphis 

Memphis, TN 38152-3120 

 

“How Did It Get This Far?” 

Karen MacPherson 

Medical University of South Carolina 

173 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC  29425 

mcpersk@musc.edu 

 

“What Would You Do for a Dental License?” 

Jompobe Vuthiganon 

Medical University of South Carolina 

173 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC  29425 

vuthigan@musc.edu 

 

¿Hablas BeautiControl? 

Susan D. Peters 

Francis Marion University 

PO Box 100547 

Florence, SC 29502-0547 

speters@fmarion.edu 

 

“Medical Marijuana: A Tale Of Competing Statutes” 

Marka B. Fleming 

North Carolina A & T State University 

1601 East Market Street 

Greensboro, NC 27411 

flemingm@ncat.edu 

 

“Messiah Budget Dilemma” 

Timothy Redmer 

Regent University 

Virginia Beach, VA 23464 

timored@regent.edu 
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“Who Gets The Project They Deserve?” 

Elizabeth Sharer 

Francis Marion University 

PO Box 100547 

Florence, SC 29502-0547 

esharer@fmarion.edu 

 

“Don’t Judge The Bookkeeper By His ‘Cover’” 

Patsy Lewellyn 

University of South Carolina Aiken 

471 University Parkway 

Aiken, SC 29841 

patsyl@usca.edu 

 

  




